

Tall Oaks	Income	Expenses	Total Profit/Loss	Interest Loan	Total	
1988			\$ (52,828.00)			
1989			\$ (12,584.00)			
1990			\$ (40,195.00)			
1991			\$ (8,977.00)			
1992			\$ (19,009.00)			
1993	\$ 272,301.00	\$ (280,749.00)	\$ (8,448.00)			
1994	\$ 288,767.00	\$ (286,123.00)	\$ 2,644.00			
1995	\$ 243,865.00	\$ (295,971.00)	\$ (52,106.00)			
1996	\$ 342,808.00	\$ (387,821.00)	\$ (45,013.00)	\$ 38,567.00	\$ (83,580.00)	
1997	\$ 446,258.00	\$ (445,680.00)	\$ 578.00	\$ 52,936.00	\$ (52,361.00)	
1998	\$ 508,924.00	\$ (459,886.00)	\$ 49,038.00	\$ 50,542.00	\$ (1,504.00)	
1999	\$ 575,395.00	\$ (544,015.00)	\$ 31,380.00	\$ 25,130.00	\$ 6,250.00	
2000	\$ 566,614.00	\$ (545,658.00)	\$ 20,956.00	\$ 18,693.00	\$ 2,265.00	
2001	\$ 601,300.00	\$ (586,728.00)	\$ 14,572.00	\$ 15,247.00	\$ 2,271.00	
2002	\$ 655,240.00	\$ (642,493.00)	\$ 12,747.00	\$ 4,695.00	\$ 8,052.00	
2003	\$ 657,343.00	\$ (663,229.00)	\$ (5,886.00)			
2004	\$ 651,205.00	\$ (653,045.00)	\$ (1,840.00)			
2005	\$ 703,869.00	\$ (703,811.00)	\$ 58.00			
2006	\$ 722,329.00	\$ (722,329.00)	\$ -			
2007	\$ 737,761.00	\$ (737,762.00)	\$ (1.00)			
2008	\$ 818,711.00	\$ (826,138.00)	\$ (7,427.00)			
2009	\$ 806,947.00	\$ (802,258.00)	\$ 4,689.00			
2010	\$ 813,281.00	\$ (812,134.76)	\$ 1,146.24			
2011	\$ 797,045.32	\$ (774,979.93)	\$ 22,065.39	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 7,065.39	Miller Management Financial Statement
2012	\$ 819,487.00	\$ (818,841.00)	\$ 646.00			
2013	\$ 838,532.00	\$ (836,533.00)	\$ 1,999.00			
2014	\$ 893,323.00	\$ (893,273.00)	\$ 50.00			
2015	\$ 920,636.00	\$ (891,159.00)	\$ 29,477.00			
2016	\$ 832,131.00	\$ (862,156.00)	\$ (31,120.00)			
2017	799,301	\$ (840,295.00)	\$ (41,834.00)			
2018	699,240	-811,954	\$ (113,306.00)			
2019	755,740	-773,031	\$ (17,610.00)			
2020	139,765	-390,753	\$ (69,283.00)	\$ (69,283.00)	118,796	\$ (62,956.00)
2021	87,962	-14,333	\$ (9,817.00)	\$ (9,817.00)	\$ (115,193.00)	\$ (31,748.00)

Raymond Fancher
 Lyle/Sharon Bracken
 Kenny Funk
 Martha Pierce
 UCCR